KOJAMO OYJ

KOJAMO OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000312251

Overview

2024/07/17 17:25:00

Price
9.5075 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

0.24% (0.02)

F14000312251
KOJAMO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Other
Stock

2,329 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

9.27 EUR (3,000)
9.745 EUR (3,000)
9.3925 EUR
9.5075 EUR
9.3925 EUR

9.485 EUR

10.67 EUR

2

25

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233748,273615656,273615669,219872094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=724fe8b1735006a2c3d9e69ae925a644a7e4db1f6725a96571f6400256f0fdb5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f64d0f741064fa0a0&time=1721320061&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b35c691ccc24fe4fe7372465612d1a0323256552a715ad41b8efa56a3cbd7212&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03b5873dd4059a022&time=1721320061&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa707bf7006b53294786aa0c41ed228a8d115b5d445478a619769b03bb86feda&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04e07950eee7cbf89&time=1721320061&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5174a20a90a1b79bc4acf3436af991043619f9bfa2d139abc5a1b8b43298f2e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3a3337089dfc6d2a&time=1721320061&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb982ca2add7fabc1345de562c07968a36bcb905de5e7c648184c497eb50c666&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52ad156c23f8f9f20&time=1721320061&tool=RSC

KOJAMO OYJ

Details

2024/07/17 17:25:00

Price
9.5075 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.24% (0.02)

ISIN F14000312251
Symbol KOJAMO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,329 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.27 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.745 EUR (3,000)
Open 9.3925 EUR
High 9.5075 EUR
Low 9.3925 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.485 EUR
VWAP 10.67 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -11.97% +7.73% -53.91%
Perf (abs.) -1.29 +0.68 -11.12
Beta 1.07 1.57 1.01
Volatility 30.67 36.65 35.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOJAMO 0OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37
07117

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
07117

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

9.9080 EUR (0)
9.6142 EUR (0)
10.1748 EUR (0)
9.8542 EUR (704)
11.9750 EUR (2024/01/09)
9.1775 EUR (2024/06/20)
12.0900 EUR (2023/12/28)
7.5025 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

9.455 EUR 0.03 4

948 EUR  0.00 4

9.54 EUR  1.99 1,025
9.41EUR  0.00 1

9.5075 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220791577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870382

KOJAMO OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
01/19

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

08:23 9.38 EUR

18:10 12.30 USD

08:11 9.365 EUR

17:50 9.525 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841637

KOJAMO OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

»x kojamo

Contact Details
KOJAMO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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